
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 17, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $258,680 58
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $245,978 78
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $232,885 66
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $113,580 30
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $104,234 16
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $82,944 22
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $82,500 13
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $71,848 37
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $66,204 10
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $61,874 26
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $60,336 12
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $58,296 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $56,027 15
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $52,572 6
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $51,828 9

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $47,664 5
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $46,032 7
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $41,160 10
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $36,588 11
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $35,964 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $34,308 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $31,548 8
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $30,888 7

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $29,712 6
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $25,354 7
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $24,588 6
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $24,048 10
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $23,148 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $21,852 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $21,420 4
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $20,424 2
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $19,788 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $18,697 12
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $17,316 4
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $16,056 6
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $15,984 2
Remoza, Inc. $15,852 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $15,360 3
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $14,976 2
Chacon Financial Group $14,880 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $14,808 5
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $14,228 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $14,004 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,956 4
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $13,184 4
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $13,136 4
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $12,888 3
AMAC Senior Resources Network $12,864 6
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $12,612 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $12,497 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $12,444 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $12,276 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $11,088 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $11,028 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $10,980 2
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $10,872 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $10,524 4
Tornes, Luis Jr. Tornes Insurance Agency $10,380 2
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Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $10,344 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $10,260 3
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $10,248 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $10,140 3
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $10,032 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,936 5
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $9,924 2
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $9,852 1
Kirsch Insurance $9,588 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $9,564 3
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $9,528 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $9,456 5
Lab Insurance, Inc. $9,204 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $9,204 1
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $9,092 4
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $9,036 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $8,992 5
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $8,352 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,352 2
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $8,338 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $8,301 5
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $8,148 2
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $8,052 1
Blackwelder, Robert V. Blackwelder Insurance Agency $8,040 2
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $7,920 3
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $7,841 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $7,776 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $7,776 2
Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $7,668 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $7,632 2
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $7,572 2
Medicare Direct Solutions, LLC $7,572 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $7,560 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $7,557 3
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,488 1
Paul Berger Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,488 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $7,476 2
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $7,332 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $7,212 2
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $7,056 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,044 2
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $6,852 2
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $6,804 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,752 3
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $6,744 2
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $6,552 4
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $6,540 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $6,491 3
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $6,408 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $6,240 2
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $5,976 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,904 2
Nationcare Insurance Services $5,856 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,846 2
Maz & Associates, LLC $5,844 1
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $5,808 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $5,652 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $5,612 3
Slyh, Daniel P. Slyh Insurance Agency $5,537 2
Senior Savings Network, LLC $5,424 2
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Fuller, Bret A. Fuller Insurance Agency $5,412 1
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Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $5,388 2
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $5,304 4
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $5,244 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $5,088 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,980 2
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $4,968 2
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $4,968 2
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $4,920 2
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $4,872 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,776 2
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $4,716 2
Fay, Edward P. Fay Insurance Agency $4,692 1
Liu, Derlin Liu Insurance Agency $4,692 1
Platinum Choice Healthcare $4,668 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $4,656 2
Anderson, Kristen L. Anderson Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Bilhartz Desert Insurance Agency, LLC $4,572 1
Carrollwood Insurance $4,452 3
Plans Plus, Ltd. $4,385 1
Kelly, Robert J.P. Kelly Insurance Agency $4,320 2
Kohn, William B. Kohn Insurance Agency $4,308 1
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $4,308 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $4,296 2
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $4,284 2
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $4,248 2
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $4,200 2
Bache, Robert W. Bache Insurance Agency $4,056 2
Daniels, Diane Daniels Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $3,984 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,972 2
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $3,972 2
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,936 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,936 2
Polanco, Robyn R. Polanco Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 2
Eaton, Randall F. Eaton Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $3,660 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,612 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,520 2
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Loren Sherman Financial, LLC $3,516 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,480 2
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $3,348 2
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Moita, Goncalo M. Moita Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,300 2
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Safanov, Valery Safanov Insurance Agency $3,300 2
Solomon, Tessa L. Solomon Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Borowick, Jeffrey M. Borowick Insurance Agency $3,284 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Riva, Antonio Riva Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Reiniers, Marsha L. Reiniers Insurance Agency $3,204 2
Gempeler, Kenneth R. Gempeler Insurance Agency $3,192 2
Whitney, Nancy Whitney Insurance Agency $3,180 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Rash, Richard S. Rash Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,108 3
Seal Rock Financial, Inc. $3,096 1
Angell, Rayon D. Angell's Insurance Specialist, Inc. $3,048 1
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Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Irish Insurance Group, LLC $2,988 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $2,964 1
Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $2,952 2
Ryder & Associates, Inc. $2,904 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $2,868 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $2,856 1
DeLorenzo, Paul A. DeLorenzo Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Moriarity, Robert J. Moriarity Insurance Agency $2,844 2
Cherry & Associates $2,796 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $2,796 2
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $2,772 2
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $2,700 2
Schmidt, Gerald A. Schmidt Insurance Agency $2,688 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $2,688 1
Desouza and Co., Inc. $2,676 1
Sementelli, Tobia N. Sementelli Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Berger, Melanie Berger Insurance Agency $2,629 2
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Franzoni, Jeffrey Synergy Marketing Assoicates, Inc. $2,628 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $2,628 2
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc. $2,568 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $2,568 2
Fidelis Consultants, LLC $2,556 1
Surgeon, Kelly R. Surgeon Insurance Agency $2,544 2
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Kempler, Gary S. $34,428 Ahlbum, Tim $23,568
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $34,308 Frankenberry, Barth $23,148
Sachs, Kerry $26,508 Merritt, Dee $21,852

Holzman, Robert $19,680 Klein, Sylvia $15,732
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $17,184 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $15,468
McGregor, Maximilian M. $17,112 Stevens, Jason $15,216
Raaf, Kevin R. $15,792

Iglesias, Rafael A. $14,976 Haass, David $11,832
Gold, Matthew $13,976 Mangini, Rosemary $11,220
Aarons, Neill $13,740 Stulak, Jill $11,184
Bowes, Rick $13,284 Coniglio, John $11,088
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $13,188 Reese, Karen A. $11,088
Delart, Patrick A. $12,972 Jaffe, Joseph A. $11,040
Stevens, Sandra K. $12,420 Primack, Neil E. $11,028
Berthiaume, Zina $12,408 Rosati, Lisa $10,920
Lembcke, Julia $12,300 Skolnick, Hal S. $10,872
Schwartz, Scott J. $12,276 Cochran, John T. $10,500
Burke, John R. $12,024 Brown, Matthew $10,344
Kovacs, Michael $11,916

Joiner, Clifton T. $9,852 Bala, Brenda $7,788
Carpenter, Carlton J. $9,648 Colpitts, Walter W. $7,776
Kirsch, Marlin $9,588 Holmquist, James A. $7,776
Ferrara, Joseph $9,492 Gorden, Renee $7,764
Dorfman, Aaron $9,252 Saylor, Dexter R. $7,752
Wides, Laurence $9,204 Abbatiello, Vincent $7,668
Rush, Francine $9,180 Barganier, Brian K. $7,668
Travis, Ann V. $9,060 Gurdak, Kevin M. $7,632
Balogh, Christian J. $9,036 Claassen, Matthew J. $7,560
Rodriguez, Rodrigo $8,940 Ashton, Thomas $7,548
Douglas, Bonnie R. $8,880 Berger, Paul $7,488
Paul, Aaron $8,832 Gilbert, Brian $7,488
Chard, Dani L. $8,736 Cohen, Sheila G. $7,476
Yakobchuk, Natalya $8,709 Gumora, Helene $7,476
Updyke, Jeffrey A. $8,676 Stevens, Ray $7,404
Bonaventure, Michel $8,352 Warner, Terry $7,404
Kitay, Laura A. $8,352 Haft, Gary S. $7,392
Wohl, Gregory $8,232 Palmer, Casey V. $7,332
Mascorro, Margarita $8,124 Flaum, Carol $7,296
Kelsey, Steven D. $8,052 Reich, Kevin A. $7,284
Nicotra, Colleen M. $8,004 Goldenberg, Karen S. $7,236
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $7,841 McGregor, Iyan L. $7,056
Barta, Devin M. $7,812 Trefry, Earl C. Jr. $6,984

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Persky, Jeffrey A. $6,804 Maslowski, Christopher $5,844
Staton, Denise A. $6,792 D'Ambrosio, Chris $5,832
Graham, William C. $6,780 Ice, Alan $5,808
Forhman, Elaine T. $6,744 Ahlbum, Jon $5,688
Fabera, Joseph $6,624 Lasman, Mark J. $5,676
Mairano, Alexander $6,624 Finkelstein, Sara $5,652
Maisto, Stephen $6,624 Gordon, Aaron $5,652
Mullen, Joseph F. $6,612 Armstrong, Melinda L. $5,592
Rapini, Duane M. $6,564 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,556
Underhill, John G. $6,468 Carter, Julie K. $5,520
Hansford, Miriam P. $6,420 Row, Dave C. $5,477
Turner, Mary L. $6,420 Blackwelder, Jenna V. $5,472
Williams, Theresa J. $6,420 Buzbee, Gerald L. $5,424
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $6,408 Fuller, Bret A. $5,412
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $6,408 Ranney, Eugene $5,328
Evanier, Jeffrey S. $6,348 Capierseho, Daniel E. $5,278
Payant, Thomas A. $6,324 Hargis, Mark D. $5,244
Allan, Bret M. $6,300 Carroll, Daniel P. $5,208
Green, Laurie A. $6,240 Monahan, Patricia $5,172
Rosenkrantz, Howard $6,240 F., Sarah $5,121
Roberts, Horace A. III $6,024 Hansen, Keith M. $5,100
Cafone, Louis $6,012 MacDonald, Stewart A. $5,100
Lowen, Steven T. $5,972 Blake, Karla $5,088
DiBello, James C. $5,904 Adelson, Andy G. $5,064
Steiner, Marcia K. $5,847

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Golden, Darin $4,992 Gruber, Arthur K. $4,484
Westfall, Edward B. $4,992 Peltz, Jesse S. $4,385
Buck, James L. $4,968 Toscano, Joe Jr. $4,356
Gonzalez, Julio E. $4,968 Kelly, Robert J. $4,320
Hatton, Dillon E. $4,964 Kohn, William B. $4,308
Perez, Yvette M. $4,932 Smith, Erica M. $4,248
Daninos, Patrick C. $4,920 Kozak, Iris C. $4,200
Olszewski, Ryan J. $4,920 Fertig, Robert G. $4,140
Stamper, John W. $4,920 Daniels, Diane $3,996
Tornes, Luis Jr. $4,860 Gintel, Jay R. $3,996
Wavrock, Paul L. $4,812 Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,996
Dover, Kevin $4,776 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $3,996
Albert, Michael D. $4,716 Schwartz, Matthew $3,996
Atwood, Susan E. $4,716 Hatton, Catherine E. $3,984
Liedtke, Sabra K. $4,716 Paz, Jacqueline $3,984
Roberts, Michael $4,716 Selinger, William S. $3,944
Barger, Edward L. $4,704 Newman, Michelle $3,936
Lyle, Tianna $4,692 Polanco, Robyn R. $3,936
Bock, Frederick $4,668 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936
Ensminger, Michele D. $4,620 Kirby, Marsha M. $3,888
Bergollo, Kristian J. $4,608 Garwood, Jared E. $3,804
Bilhartz, Brian D. $4,572 Lagamma, Vincent J. $3,792
Wotring, Richard E. $4,500 Sprague, James A. Sr. $3,744
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Walkenbach, Craig S. $3,708 Lobdell, Deborah H. $3,132
Collins, Taylor $3,660 Rash, Richard S. $3,132
Moss, Nina R. $3,660 Strange, Andrew $3,120
Johnston, Larry W. $3,636 Ahmed, Nur N. $3,108
Spink, Chad D. $3,624 Gray, Rick $3,096
Birch, Roseann $3,612 A., Deborah $3,060
MacOviak, Robert T. $3,612 McDaniel, Heather $3,060
Minervini, Debra A. $3,612 Angell, Rayon D. $3,048
Saiz, Mary $3,552 Maviglia, Raymond C. $3,048
Fraser, Daniel $3,516 Ripley, John E. $3,048
Sherman, Loren W. $3,516 Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,036
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $3,516 Becker, Gary S. $3,024
Olson, Landon $3,492 Oblaczynski, William J. $3,024
Campbell, Stuart W. $3,480 Samuelson, Luann M. $3,024
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,480 Stier, Robin $3,024
Tubbs, Preston E. $3,432 Courtney, Ronald E. $2,988
Keaveny, Patrick $3,360 Ferraro, Frank J. $2,988
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,360 Havice, Jack $2,988
Katz, Annette $3,348 MacCalla, Melissa $2,988
Consbruck, Bradley M. $3,312 Pearson, Lisha $2,988
Gast, David $3,312 Pocquette, Jennifer A. $2,988
Jennings, Mark $3,312 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,988
Moita, Goncalo M. $3,312 Patterson, Adam D. $2,964
Motta, Harvey $3,312 Cheek, Steven J. $2,952
Barta, Francine $3,300 Perez, Albert A. $2,952
Biederman, Julie $3,300 Styer, Timothy $2,952
Melinte, Diana M. $3,300 Weiland, David $2,952
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300 Zareck, Steven K. $2,952
Ortiz, David C. $3,300 Ryder, Richard $2,904
Safanov, Valery III $3,300 Westfall, Christopher L. $2,880
Bechtold, Edward H. $3,288 Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,868
Borowick, Jeffrey M. $3,284 Maglio, Theresa $2,868
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,276 Miller, Phyllis D. $2,868
Mercado, Richard S. $3,276 Valdes, Jorge A. $2,868
Lawrie, Eileen $3,264 Cohen, Philip A. $2,856
Riva, Antonio $3,264 Feinberg, Robert B. $2,856
Medina, Joseph L. $3,228 Keiffert, Greg N. $2,856
Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $3,218 Lucas, Jessie J. $2,856
Hooker, Thad N. $3,216 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,856
Houser, Xenia A. $3,216 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,856
Lange, Paul E. $3,216 Worrell, Jacob M. $2,856
Marciano, Daniel K. $3,216 Blum, Janet E. $2,844
Martorella, Elizabeth $3,216 DeLorenzo, Paul A. $2,844
Rolnick, Emily L. $3,216 DeNorcy, Lori A. $2,844
Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,216 Hannah, Sharon M. $2,844
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,216 Maye, Stephen $2,844
Reiniers, Marsha L. $3,204 Moriarity, Robert J. $2,844
Gempeler, Kenneth R. $3,192 Stress, Amy L. $2,844
Murray, William S. $3,180 Cherry, Pamela $2,796
S., Richard $3,144 Curtis, Lonnie G. $2,796



FOR THE WEEK ENDING

November 17, 2019

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Hall, Tiffany $2,796 Swaffar, Darlene $2,652
Longo, Wendy L. $2,796 Berger, Melanie $2,629
Pekala, David $2,796 Anderson, Russell M. $2,628
Shelton, Jevon $2,796 Crossley, Judy M. $2,628
Starkey, Yvonne $2,796 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,628
J., Mike $2,784 Garcia, Jennifer $2,628
Dworkin, Earl D. $2,772 Levi, Baruch $2,628
Kraus, Bernard $2,772 McKinnon, Marcus T. $2,628
Tunis, Susan V. $2,762 Schenkel, Ita E. $2,628
Green, Jessica D. $2,736 Bartell, John J. $2,592
Doty, Gary $2,724 Gardner, William E. $2,592
Johnson, Laura $2,724 Blackwelder, Robert V. $2,568
Murphy, Stacy $2,724 Kurz, Christopher R. $2,568
Woodard, Michael A. $2,724 McDaniel, Michele E. $2,568
Needleman, Steven M. $2,712 Plotnikoff, Michael J. $2,568
Schneck, Herbert T. $2,712 Rollyson, Ramond H. $2,568
Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,700 Ashton, Cynthia M. $2,556
Spellman, Robert L. $2,700 Rozenboom, James $2,556
Schmidt, Gerald A. $2,688 Webster, Brittany A. $2,549
Schulner, Michael $2,688 Guy, Elizabeth M. $2,544
DeSouza, Derek A. $2,676 Surgeon, Kelly R. $2,544
Graham, Tracy $2,652
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